430.00 

$ 3,450 . 00 

550.00 

$ 4,000 . 00 

Indicated Va lue by Income Approach $ 2,450.00 

This is a otal taking. B a sed on the Cost, income and Market Data Approa ch 
it is our opinion that t he market value is: 

Per Market Data Approach $ 3,500.00 

"THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS" 

COMPARABLE SALES I I I 

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMI LY DWELLINGS 

485 Banfil - This is a rectangular one story single family dwelling with 
wood lap siding exterior and a composition roof. The siding is in good 
condition. The lot is two feet above street grade .